)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 07, 2024, 04:07:01 pm

Session 115 - (2003-2004)

S*0168 (Rat #0029, Act #0011 of 2003) General Bill, By Gregory
Summary: Migratory birds and waterfowl, hunting, revisions

AN ACT TO AMEND SECTION 50-11-10, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO
THE FEDERAL MIGRATORY BIRD TREATY AND PROHIBITIONS CONCERNING THE HUNTING OF WATERFOWL, SO
AS TO REVISE PROVISIONS PERTAINING TO THE HUNTING OF MIGRATORY BIRDS AND WATERFOWL AND
PROVIDE PENALTIES FOR VIOLATIONS OF THIS SECTION. - ratified title

01/08/03
01/08/03
01/14/03
01/14/03
02/05/03
02/06/03
02/12/03
02/18/03
02/19/03
02/19/03
03/19/03

03/25/03
03/25/03
03/26/03
03/26/03
04/16/03
04/23/03
05/01/03
05/01/03
05/12/03

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Senate
Senate
House
House
House

House
House
House
Senate

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry

Introduced and read first time SJ-90

Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-90
Committee report: Favorable Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-17
Scrivener's error corrected

Read second time SJ-19

Read third time and sent to House SJ-14

Introduced and read first time HJ-12

Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-12
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental
Affairs HJ-11

Amended HJ-32

Read second time HJ-33

Read third time and returned to Senate with amendments HJ-18
Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-38

Ratified R 29

Became law without Governor's signature

Copies available

Effective date 04/23/03

Act No. 11

Page 1 of 1



