May 07, 2024, 04:07:01 pm

Session 115 - (2003-2004)

S*0168 (Rat #0029, Act #0011 of 2003) General Bill, By Gregory

Summary: Migratory birds and waterfowl, hunting, revisions

AN ACT TO AMEND SECTION 50-11-10, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE FEDERAL MIGRATORY BIRD TREATY AND PROHIBITIONS CONCERNING THE HUNTING OF WATERFOWL, SO AS TO REVISE PROVISIONS PERTAINING TO THE HUNTING OF MIGRATORY BIRDS AND WATERFOWL AND PROVIDE PENALTIES FOR VIOLATIONS OF THIS SECTION. - ratified title

01/08/03	Senate	Prefiled
01/08/03	Senate	Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry
01/14/03	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-90
01/14/03	Senate	Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-90
02/05/03	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-17
02/06/03		Scrivener's error corrected
02/12/03	Senate	Read second time SJ-19
02/18/03	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-14
02/19/03	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-12
02/19/03	House	Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-12
03/19/03	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental
		Affairs HJ-11
03/25/03	House	Amended HJ-32
03/25/03	House	Read second time HJ-33
03/26/03	House	Read third time and returned to Senate with amendments HJ-18
03/26/03	Senate	Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-38
04/16/03		Ratified R 29
04/23/03		Became law without Governor's signature
05/01/03		Copies available
05/01/03		Effective date 04/23/03
05/12/03		Act No. 11